
Model Type Rods Work Depth Weight Power
Minimum

ROW - 2
ROW - 4

Assembled
Assembled

2
4

up to 35 cm
up to 35 cm

1030 kg
2010 kg

100 hp
180 hp

Work Range

140 cm
320 cm

ROWTILLER
LOCALIZED PREPARATION

ROWTILLER LOCALIZED PREPARATION

www.ikedamaq.com.br

ROWTILLER ROW-4
Preparation of the located soil

- Carbon steel chassis widely dimensioned.
- Cut disks of 28” of diameter with depth control.
- Line markers operated with hydraulic command.
- Dual soil sub preparation rods in tandem with work 
width of 450 mm each one.
- Spike tooth harrow and leveler roll regardless of each 
rod.

450 mm 450 mm

Technical Characteristics

The IKEDA RowTiller prepares the soil 
locally.
Sub prepare the soil only the crop line, 
making it ready for sowing.

Have spike tooth harrow and leveler roll 
for perfect finish of the surface.
Ideal for peanut crop.

Spike tooth harrow and leveler roll.

Adjustment of the rods

Preparation Range Preparation Range

900 mm 900 mm
800 mm
700 mm

1000 mm
1100 mm

900 mm
800 mm
700 mm
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